
ALL EVTruTs EANCELLHD

Shut dowfi carnpus

368,349

Expenoe Revenue

193,289

66,308

{$241,368}

*heoting? Plowing? Building checks?

losing all current*risk

x.0,461

2O2O ADOPTED BUDGET

743,94L

Expensc Rov€nue

754,&2

2020 Year-End ESIIMA IfS

Est. Unemployment>

SCllOOLS+CAlvl P$ CANCELLED

NONSCHOOI events HERE

Anthony furloughed 8 hrs/wk
Courtney furloughed thr/wk
Expense Revenue

260,LM
444,$Lt
45,108

* ms I ntaln ca mpus/hti ldi ngs
* molntain connectlons w/ grouF
* se,ek additionul revenue #redms

RELCr an*wark $s$$

($229,473)

SCHOOIS+CAMPS CANCELLED

NONSCHOOL events HERE

Anthony furloughed June-July

Courtney furloughed 8hr/wk
Expense Revenue

260,146
436,847

53,186

+maintdln connections w/ groups
*seek additional revenue stredms

RELCs on+work $$$5

(s229,887)



MONTHLY STATEMENT OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED IN
OFFICE OF COUNTY RECORDER, AITKIN COUNTY

May 202O

NATURE OF BUSINESS TRANSACTED

COUNry RECORDER FEES
MISC RECEIPTS

COPIES & C/COPIES 01-100.5840
NOTARY

TORRENS

TORRENS ASSURANCE *** 9.2031

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

STATE TREASURY GENERAL FUND **" 9.2036

LAND RECORDS COMPLTANCE FUND (UNALLOC) 1-100-195-5529
RECORDER TECHNOLOGY FUND 1 -1 00-1 96-5529
COUNTY WELL CERTI FICATE

STATE WELL CERTIFICATE *** 9.2027

COUNTY DEATH CERTIFICATE

STATE DEATH SURCHARGE *** 9.2022

COU NTY BI RTH CERTIFICATES

STATE BIRTH SURCHARGE *** 9.2022
CHILDREN'S SURCHARGE *** 9.2A24
LEGTSLATTVE SURCHARGE(144.226 SUBD 3 (b)) "** 9.2036
SUBTOTAL OF FEES

MORTGAGE REGISTRATION TAX

STATE DEED TAX
SUBTOTAL OF MRT & STD

TOTAL DEPOSIT TO THE AITKIN COUNry TREASURER:

FEES RECEIVED

$45,696.69
$26.821.45

$72,518.14

$95,4{5.14

1k-{,'c'hk! f t)ao-ta-

$30.00

$10.00
$21 1.00

$60.00

$3e.00
$4.50

$6,452.50

$4,704.00

$4,928.00

$4,480.00

$150.00

$850.00

$324.00

$368.00
$99.00

$44.00

$33.00
$1 10.00

STATISTICS FOR MAY

Documents Recorded
Documents Recorded for Year
Monthly Deposit

2020
453

1 986

$22,897.00

2019
478

2206
$26,546.65

Change
-5.52%
-11.08%
-15.94%

RECORDING DONE WITH NO PAYMENT RECEIVED

Veterans Honorable Discharges
Aitkin County
Aitkin County Road & Bridge
Others

$0.00
$46.00
$46.00
$0.00

Total $92.00

MichaelT. Moriarty, Aitkin County Recorder Deputy June 4,2020



Aitkin County Board of Commissioners
Board Meeting Attendance Record

Date. a
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ArcGls - Aitkin County lntoxicating Liquor Licenses (as of 5/26/2A2A)
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ArcGlS - Aitkin County lntoxicating Liquor Licenses (as of 5i26l2020)

Save Share Print

6t4t2020

Legend

LiquorLicenses

lntoxicating Liquor License

I 3.2 ON AND OFF SALE

. 3.2 OFF SALE

. 3.2 ON SALE

. OFF SALE

I BED & BREAKFAST

O MINNESOTA BREW PUB
LICENSE

I PUBLIC OR PRIVATE

. ON SALE SUN

@ ON/OFF SALE SUN

I ON/OFF SALE

I WINE & STRONG SEER

I WINE ON SALE

Trust Center
Report Abuse

Legal Contact Esri
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